From: Marili Cancio Johnson

Division of Corporations Electronic Piling Cover Sheet

> Note: Please point this page and use it as a cover shoe Type the Pax audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document

> > (((H21000424688 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : MARILI CANCIO JOHNSON P.A.

Account Number : 120160000073 Phone : (305)967-6329 Fax Number : (305)470-7453

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 214 MP LLC

<u>;</u>	Certificate of Status	0
	Certified Copy	0
	Page Count	06
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00

NOV 18 2021

M. SOLONON

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

4

Page: 4 of 7

13054707453

From: Marili Cancio Johnson

	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	·	å	**	••
	214 MP LLC		•		
ş.	SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Linbility Company			
	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and f	e(s) are submitted for filing.			
F F	Please return all correspondence concerning	, this matter to the following:			
	Priscilla Rodri				
		Name of Person	identification of the second s		
	Marili Cancio	and the same of th			
		A PARTY COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			
	150 SE 2nd A	re Suite 1408			
	Miami FL 331	31		SECKLIARY SECKLIARY AN SECKLIARY	
	any amin'ny fivondronan-kaominina		## 8	- y.	
	admin2@ejelav			155 X	**************************************
	H-n	oil address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	70	•
	For further information concerning this mat	er, please call:		## 9: 07 570 F FLOR	
	Priscilla Paz	786 8022332		9: 02	نب۱
	Name of Person	at ()	ytime Telephone Number	_ ~ ~	
	Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:			
	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filin Certificate		U.J. \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	f Status & py	
	Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address Registration	<u>s:</u> Section		

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

214 MP LLC (Name of the Limited	I Liability Compa	ny as if now appears on our reco	ards.)		
(A	A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	 :		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L21000434371</u>	bility Company	were filed on 10/04/2021	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabi		LC" of the abbreviation "I, L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3640 Yacht Club Drive	2021		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Suite 1608	13 6		
(Aventura FL 33180	33 E		
		and the state of t	77 × 70		
		3640 Yacht Club Drive	OF S		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Suite 1608	*		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>(2X)</u>	Aventura FL 33180			
agent and/or the new registered office address	here:				
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:	3640 Yacht Club Drive, Suite 1608				
		Enses Florida street aid.	TELN S		
	Aventura F		lorida <u>33180</u>		
		City	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this cl	: and complete ered agent as j gistered office	performance of my duties. provided for in Chapter 60:	and I am familiar with and 5, F.S. Or, if this document is		
	. If Chai	nging Registered Agent, Signatur	e of New Registered Agent		

To: +18506176383

Page: 6 of 7

2021-11-17 15:01:43 GMT

13054707453

From: Marili Cancio Johnson

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Paulo Marquez		
			≣Remove
		V = - V · V · V · Land · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Change
AMBR	Isabel C. Cortes	3640 Yacht Club Drive	□Add
		Suite 1608	CI Remove
		Aventura FL 33180	≅Change
			SI DAdd O
			□ Change □ Add
			□Remove
			© Change
	and the second s		DhiAU
			Remove
			□ Change

E.

From: Marili Cancio Johnson

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	<i>y.)</i>		
		•	
			
	₽ (?)	20:	
	28	2021 NOV	-'I
	<u> </u>	/ 17	
	707	A	C L
	05.7 05.7	9: 02	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing. Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	g nutsualli to oos	.0207 (3)) ed as the	(b)
if the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) Thecord is filed.	ne 90th day after	r the	
Dated November 16 m 202. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
15ABEL C. CORTES Typed or printed name of signee			

2021-11-17 15:01:43 GMT